
I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 

BID OPENING 
IFB 

24-0043 Generator Rental Services 
24-557THA-ENGPF-B-43357 

Bid Opening: 08/09/2024 @ 10:00 a.m. CT 
 

Vendor Name: Pricing 

1. Herc Rentals Inc. $175,951.48 

2. Therm Flo Inc. $410,820.00 
 

 

    

       
 
 
 
      
 
 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

 
 

Contract #21-0172RRRR /Professional Painting Supplies 

Due Date: August 15, 2024 

Time: 10:30 a.m. 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Cicero Mfg. & Supply Company, Inc. $135,560.00 
 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 24-0054/Roadway Clearing Devices  

Due Date: 08/30/2024 

Time: 10:30 am 
 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Betts Platinum Group, LLC DBA J-Tech $413,328.00 
 

 

 

 

 


